Salt Lake City · Logan · Olympus · St. George · Lindon · Layton
Moulding Profile
Guide
1
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
Light PMDF, FJ Pine, Knotty Alder, Solid Pine, &
TruFlex
Base ........................................................... 2 - 5
Bullnose & Squares .................................... 14 - 15
Casing ........................................................ 6 - 10
Chair Rails .................................................. 12
Crown ......................................................... 11
Corners ....................................................... 13
Coves ......................................................... 14
Handrails .................................................... 12
Miscellaneous ............................................. 16 - 18
Rounds ....................................................... 13
Index
Hardwoods
Cherry, Maple, Oak, & Alder
Base ........................................................... 19
Brickmould .................................................. 21
Casing ........................................................ 20 - 21
Components
Jambs, Frame & Accessories
Composite Jambs ....................................... 22
Hardwoods ................................................. 25
Kerfed & Non-Kerfed Exterior Frames ........ 26
MDF, FJ Pine, Knotty Alder, & Solid Pine ... 23
Soft Corners & Accessories ........................ 27
Special Order Hardwood Jambs, Frames &
     Accessories ........................................... 24
Unfi nished woodwork is vulnerable! Apply fi nish as soon as possible following the manufacture
unfi nished instructions.
Never expose unfi nished millwork to direct sunlight!
Always protect unfi nished millwork from moist conditions. Never store on the ground, on con-
crete, or where rain can blow in.
All Mouldings should be stored horizontally off the fl oor and in a dry location
It’s critical to protect millwork from direct sunlight prior to fi nishing to avoid rapid drying and bleaching.
Even a few hours exposure to direct sunlight causes drying and bleaching.  Millwork must be stored in a
dry area away from excess heat. Never store on the ground, nor allow wood to come into direct contact
with concrete. The natural tendency of concrete to absorb moisture can create a “wicking” of moisture
out of the air or the ground and into the wood.
Mouldings must be acclimated
72 hours prior to installation, Mouldings should be unbundled and allowed to acclimate to the environ-
ment in the room in which they will be installed, with a controlled humidity level. The humidity at time of
acclimation should be similar to the humidity expected upon occupancy of project.
Finishing
Light sanding is required prior to fi nishing.  Follow manufactures recommended instructions for your
product type.
Care and handling of Millwork
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
2 * INDICATES SOFT CORNER AVAILABLE.  SEE PAGE 27
BASE
LIGHT MDF, FJ PINE,
KNOTTY ALDER, & SOLID PINE
BASE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
A110145K 145 KNOTTY ALDER 9/16” X 5” R/L STOCK
F41014516 145 LIGHT PMDF 14MM X 5” 16’ STOCK
P21014516 145 FJ PINE 9/16” X 5” 16’ STOCK
145 ENTRADA BASE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F41021816* 218 LIGHT PMDF 14MM X 5-1/4” 16’ STOCK
218 SIERRA BASE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
A110413K 413 KNOTTY ALDER 9/16” X 3-1/4” R/L STOCK
A110613K 613 KNOTTY ALDER 9/16” X 5-1/4” R/L STOCK
F41040316 403 LIGHT PMDF 14MM X 4” 16’ STOCK
F41060316 603 LIGHT PMDF 12MM X 5” 16’ STOCK
BULLNOSE BASE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
A110411K 411 KNOTTY ALDER 9/16” X 3-1/4” R/L STOCK
F41041116 411 LIGHT PMDF 12MM X 3-1/4” 16’ STOCK
P21041116* 411 FJ PINE 9/16” X 3-1/4” 16’ STOCK
411 WASATCH BASE
BASE
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
3
LIGHT MDF, FJ PINE,
KNOTTY ALDER, & SOLID PINE
VICTORIAN BASE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F41031316* 313 LIGHT PMDF 14MM X 7-1/4” 16’ STOCK
A110412K 412 KNOTTY ALDER 9/16” X 4-1/2” R/L STOCK
F41041216* 412 LIGHT PMDF 14MM X 4-1/2” 16’ STOCK
F410414A16* 414 LIGHT PMDF 12MM X 4-1/4” 16’ STOCK
P110414* 414 SOLID PINE 9/16” X 4-1/4” R/L STOCK
P21041416* 414 FJ PINE 9/16” X 4-1/4” 16’ STOCK
A110512K 512 KNOTTY ALDER 9/16” X 5-1/2” R/L STOCK
F41051216* 512 LIGHT PMDF 14MM X 5-7/8” 16’ STOCK
F410514A16* 514 LIGHT PMDF 12MM X 5-1/4” 16’ STOCK
P21051416* 514 FJ PINE 9/16” X 5-1/4” 16’ STOCK
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F42044416* 444 LIGHT PMDF 15MM X 3-1/4” 16’ STOCK
P110444* 444 SOLID PINE 11/16” X 3-1/4” R/L STOCK
P21044416* 444 FJ PINE 11/16” X 3-1/4” 16’ STOCK
444 COLONIAL BASE/CASE COMBO
* INDICATES SOFT CORNER AVAILABLE.  SEE PAGE 27
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
A110618K 618 KNOTTY ALDER 9/16” X 5-1/4” R/L STOCK
F41061816* 618 LIGHT PMDF 14MM X 5-1/4” 16’ STOCK
618 COLONIAL BASE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F41060416 604 LIGHT PMDF 14MM X 5-3/4” 16 STOCK
604 STEP BASE
BASE
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
4 * INDICATES SOFT CORNER AVAILABLE.  SEE PAGE 27
LIGHT MDF, FJ PINE,
KNOTTY ALDER, & SOLID PINE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F410623A16 623 LIGHT PMDF 12MM X 3-1/4” 16’ STOCK
623 COLONIAL BASE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
A1106688K 6688 KNOTTY ALDER 5/8” X 6-1/4” R/L STOCK
F410668816 6688 LIGHT PMDF 5/8” X 6-1/4” R/L STOCK
6688 BEADED ALTA BASE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F41067716* 677 LIGHT PMDF 14MM X 5-7/8” 16’ STOCK
677 COLONIAL BASE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
A110680K 680 KNOTTY ALDER 9/16” X 5-7/8” R/L STOCK
F41068016* 680 LIGHT PMDF 9/16” X 5-7/8” R/L STOCK
680 ALTA BASE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
A110620K 620 KNOTTY ALDER 9/16” X 4-1/4” R/L STOCK
620 COLONIAL BASE
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
5
BASE
LIGHT MDF, FJ PINE,
KNOTTY ALDER, & SOLID PINE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F41073016* 730 LIGHT PMDF 12MM X 3-1/4” 16’ STOCK
P110730* 730 SOLID PINE 9/16” X 3-1/4” R/L STOCK
P21073016* 730 FJ PINE 9/16” X 3-1/4” 16’ STOCK
P21073316* 733 FJ PINE 9/16” X 2-1/2” 16’ STOCK
P21073516 735 FJ PINE 9/16” X 2-1/4” 16’ STOCK
P21073916* 739 FJ PINE 9/16” X 4-1/4” 16’ STOCK
SALT LAKE BASE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P110713* 713 SOLID PINE 9/16” X 3-1/4” R/L STOCK
P21071316* 713 FJ PINE 9/16” X 3-1/4” 16’ STOCK
P21072616 726 FJ PINE 9/16” X 2-1/4” 16’ STOCK
STREAMLINE BASE
* INDICATES SOFT CORNER AVAILABLE.  SEE PAGE 27
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
6
CASING
LIGHT MDF, FJ PINE,
KNOTTY ALDER, & SOLID PINE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F42041016 410 LIGHT PMDF 14MM X 3-1/4 16’ STOCK
P22039616 396 FJ PINE 9/16 X 3-1/4 16’ STOCK
FLUTED CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
A120301K 301 KNOTTY ALDER 11/16 X 3-1/4 R/L STOCK
A120473K 473 KNOTTY ALDER 11/16 X 2-1/4 R/L STOCK
F420413 413 LIGHT PMDF 17MM X 3-1/4 85”, 16’ STOCK
F42047385 473 LIGHT PMDF 15MM X 2-1/4 85” STOCK
BULLNOSE CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F42030416 304 LIGHT PMDF 17MM X 3-1/4 16’ STOCK
304 STEP CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
A120311K 311 KNOTTY ALDER 11/16 X 2-1/4 R/L STOCK
F420311 311 LIGHT PMDF 15MM X 2-1/4 85”, 16’ STOCK
P220311 311 FJ PINE 5/8 X 2-1/4 85”, 16’ STOCK
311 WASATCH CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
A120312K 312 KNOTTY ALDER 11/16 X 3 R/L STOCK
F420312 312 LIGHT PMDF 15MM X 3 85”, 102”, 16’, 17’ STOCK
P120312 312 SOLID PINE 11/16 X 3 R/L STOCK
P220312 312 FJ PINE 11/16 X 3 86”, 16’ STOCK
312 VICTORIAN CASING
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
7
LIGHT MDF, FJ PINE,
KNOTTY ALDER, & SOLID PINE
CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F42031816 318 LIGHT PMDF 17MM X 3-1/4” 16’ STOCK
318 SIERRA CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P22032116 321 FJ PINE 11/16” X 2-1/4” 16’ STOCK
321 PENN CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P42032316 323 LIGHT PMDF 17MM X 3-1/4” 16’ STOCK
323 COLONIAL CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P120327 327 SOLID PINE 11/16” X 2-1/4” R/L, 7’ STOCK
P220327 327 FJ PINE 11/16” X 2-1/4” 85”, 16’ STOCK
P220328A16 328 FJ PINE 9/16” X 1-5/8” 16’ STOCK
STREAMLINE CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
A120345K 345 KNOTTY ALDER 11/16” X 3” R/L STOCK
F420345 345 LIGHT PMDF 17MM X 3” 85”, 102”, 16’ STOCK
P22034516 345 FJ PINE 11/16” X 3” 16’ STOCK
345 ENTRADA CASING
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
8
CASING
LIGHT MDF, FJ PINE,
KNOTTY ALDER, & SOLID PINE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F42036516 365 LIGHT PMDF 17MM X 3-1/2” 16’ STOCK
365 COLONIAL CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F42037716 377 LIGHT PMDF 17MM X 3-1/4” 16’ STOCK
377 COLONIAL CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F420356 356 LIGHT PMDF 15MM X 2-1/4” 85”, 16’ STOCK
P120356 356 SOLID PINE 11/16” X 2-1/4” 85”, 16’ STOCK
P220356 356 FJ PINE 11/16” X 2-1/4” R/L, 7’ STOCK
356 COLONIAL CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F420346 346 LIGHT PMDF 14MM X 2-1/4” 85”, 14’ STOCK
346 ANDERSON CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F42035316 353 LIGHT PMDF 14MM X 3-1/4” 16’ STOCK
353 BEADED CASING
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
9
LIGHT MDF, FJ PINE,
KNOTTY ALDER, & SOLID PINE
CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F42054412 544 LIGHT PMDF 30MM X 4” 12’ STOCK
F42054612 546 LIGHT PMDF 30MM X 6” 12’ STOCK
BULLNOSE CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F420380 380 LIGHT PMDF 15MM X 2-1/4” 85”, 16’ STOCK
P120380 380 SOLID PINE 11/16” X 2-1/4” R/L, 7’ STOCK
P220380 380 FJ PINE 11/16” X 2-1/4” 85”, 16’ STOCK
380 SALT LAKE CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
A120388K 388 KNOTTY ALDER 11/16” X 3/14” R/L STOCK
F42038816 388 LIGHT PMDF 17MM X 3-1/4” 16’ STOCK
388 ALTA CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F420RB316 RB3 LIGHT PMDF 1-1/4” X 3-3/4” 16’ STOCK
LRB3 ARCHITRAVE CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F420RB416 RB4 LIGHT PMDF 1-1/4”’ X 4-3/16” 16’ STOCK
LRB4 ARCHITRAVE CASING
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
10
CASING
LIGHT MDF, FJ PINE,
KNOTTY ALDER, & SOLID PINE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F420RB516 RB5 LIGHT PMDF 1-1/4” X 6-1/4” 16’ STOCK
LRB5 ARCHITRAVE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
A130RB4A RB4 KNOTTY ALDER 1-5/16” X 5-1/4” R/L STOCK
RB4 CASING
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
11
LIGHT MDF, FJ PINE,
KNOTTY ALDER, & SOLID PINE
CROWN
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P130074 74 SOLID PINE 9/16” X 1-3/4” R/L STOCK
P23007416 74 FJ PINE 9/16” X 1-3/4” 16’ STOCK
74 BED MOULDING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
A130048K 48 KNOTTY ALDER 9/16” X 4-1/4” R/L STOCK
A130051K 51 KNOTTY ALDER 9/16” X 3-1/4” R/L STOCK
F430045A16 45 LIGHT PMDF 14MM X 5-1/4” 16’ STOCK
F430048A16 48 LIGHT PMDF 14MM X 4-1/4” 16’ STOCK
F430051A16 51 LIGHT PMDF 14MM X 3-1/4” 16’ STOCK
P130048 48 SOLID PINE 9/16” X 4-1/4” R/L STOCK
P130051 51 SOLID PINE 9/16” X 3-1/4” R/L STOCK
P23004616 46 FJ PINE 9/16” X 5-1/4” 16’ STOCK
P23004816 48 FJ PINE 9/16” X 4-1/4” 16’ STOCK
P23005116 51 FJ PINE 9/16” X 3-1/4” 16’ STOCK
P23005416 54 FJ PINE 9/16” X 2-1/4” 16’ STOCK
CROWN MOULDING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F43030516 305 LIGHT PMDF 25MM X 8” 16’ STOCK
305 DECORATIVE CROWN MOULDING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F430716716 7167 LIGHT PMDF 17MM X 6-1/2” 16’ STOCK
7167 DECORATIVE CROWN MOULDING
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
12
LIGHT MDF, FJ PINE,
KNOTTY ALDER, & SOLID PINE
CHAIR RAILS
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
A130390K 390 KNOTTY ALDER 9/16” X 2-1/2” R/L STOCK
F430390A16 390 LIGHT PMDF 15MM X 2-5/8” 16’ STOCK
P110390 390 SOLID PINE 11/16” X 2-5/8” R/L STOCK
P23039016 390 FJ PINE 11/16” X 2-1/2” 16’ STOCK
P23039116 391 FJ PINE 9/16” X 1-3/4” 16’’ STOCK
390 CHAIR RAIL
HAND RAILS
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P24023116 231 FJ PINE 1-1/2” X 1-11/16” 16’ STOCK
231 HAND RAIL
BRICKMOULD
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
A120180K 180 KNOTTY ALDER 1-1/4” X 2” 8’, 10’ STOCK
P120180 180 SOLID PINE 1-1/4” X 2” R/L STOCK
P220180 180 FJ PINE 1-1/4” X 2” 7’, 18’ STOCK
P320180 180 PRIMED PINE 1-1/4” X 2” 8’, 10’ STOCK
180 BRICKMOULD
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
13
LIGHT MDF, FJ PINE,
KNOTTY ALDER, & SOLID PINE
ROUNDS
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P14012680 126 SOLID PINE 1/2” X 3/4” 8’ STOCK
P21012916 129 FJ PINE 7/16” X 11/16” 16’ STOCK
BASE SHOE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F140233A 233 HEMFIR 1-5/16” DIA. 12’, 14’, 16’ STOCK
P24023316 233 FJ PINE 1-5/16” DIA. 16’ STOCK
FULL ROUND
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P14010580 105 SOLID PINE 3/4” X 3/4” 8’ STOCK
P14010880 108 SOLID PINE 1/2” X 1/2” 8’ STOCK
P24010616 106 FJ PINE 11/16” X 11/16” 16’ STOCK
P24010816 108 FJ PINE 1/2” X 1/2” 16’ STOCK
QUARTER ROUND
OS CORNERS
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P14020580 205 SOLID PINE 1-1/8” 8’ STOCK
P14020680 206 SOLID PINE 3/4” 8’ STOCK
P24020416 204 FJ PINE 1-5/16” 16’ STOCK
P24020516 205 FJ PINE 1-1/8” 16’ STOCK
P24020616 206 FJ PINE 11/16” 16’ STOCK
OS CORNERS
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
14
LIGHT MDF, FJ PINE,
KNOTTY ALDER, & SOLID PINE
COVES
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P14009380 93 SOLID PINE 3/4” 8’ STOCK
P24010016 100 FJ PINE 11/16” 16’ STOCK
COVE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P14009580 95 SOLID PINE 11/16” X 7/8” 8’ STOCK
P24009516 95 FJ PINE 11/16” X 7/8” 16’ STOCK
COVE
BULLNOSE & SQUARES
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P14014280 142 SOLID PINE 1/4” X 3/4” 8’ STOCK
P24014216 142 FJ PINE 1/4” X 3/4” 16’ STOCK
142 SCREEN MOULD
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P26025416 254 FJ PINE 1/2” X 3/4” 16’ STOCK
254 PARTING STRIP
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
15
LIGHT MDF, FJ PINE,
KNOTTY ALDER, & SOLID PINE
BULLNOSE & SQUARES
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F290246A16 246 RAW MDF 12MM X 3” 16’ STOCK
F290246B16 246 RAW MDF 14MM X 3-1/4” 16’ STOCK
F42024616 246 LIGHT PMDF 17MM X 2-3/4” 16’ STOCK
E1E HOOK STRIP
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P22097216 972 FJ PINE 3/8” X 2” 16’  STOCK
MULL COVER
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
A150877S 877 SELECT ALDER 7/16” X 1-1/4” 88”, 100” STOCK
P15087770 877 SOLID PINE 7/16” X 1-1/4” 7’ STOCK
P25087717 877 FJ PINE 7/16” X 1-1/4” 17’ STOCK
P25088770M 887 FJ PINE 3/8” X 1-1/4” 80-9/16” MITERED STOCK
BULLNOSE STOPS
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P14026580 265 SOLID PINE 9/32” X 1-3/4” 8’ STOCK
P14026780 267 SOLID PINE 9/32” X 1-3/8” 8’ STOCK
P14026880 268 SOLID PINE 9/32” X 1-1/8” 8’ STOCK
P24026516 265 FJ PINE 9/32” X 1-3/4” 16’ STOCK
P24026716 267 FJ PINE 9/32” X 1-3/8” 16’ STOCK
P24026816 268 FJ PINE 9/32” X 1-1/8” 16’ STOCK
LATTICES
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
16
LIGHT MDF, FJ PINE,
KNOTTY ALDER, & SOLID PINE
MISCELLANEOUS
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P24018316 183 FJ PINE 9/16” X 1-3/16” 16’ STOCK
183 PANEL MOULD
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P24018616 186 FJ PINE 9/16” X 1-1/8” 16’ STOCK
P24018716 187 FJ PINE 11/32” X 3/4” 16’ STOCK
PANEL MOULD
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P14029280 292 SOLID PINE 9/16” X 1-1/8” 8’ STOCK
P24029216 292 FJ PINE 9/16” X 1-1/8” 8’ STOCK
292 WAINSCOT CAP
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P24050216 502 FJ PINE 3/4” X 1-1/2” 16’ STOCK
502 PANEL MOULD
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P24018416 184 FJ PINE 5/16” X 7/8” 16’ STOCK
184 PANEL MOULD
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
17
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P24045016 450 FJ PINE 3/4” X 1-1/4” 16’ STOCK
P24045116 451 FJ PINE 1-1/2” X 1-11/16” 16’ STOCK
WAINSCOT CAP
LIGHT MDF, FJ PINE,
KNOTTY ALDER, & SOLID PINE
MISCELLANEOUS
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F27010516 105 RAW MDF 5/8” X 4-3/4” 16’ STOCK
F270108A16 108 RAW MDF 5/8” X 7-1/4” 16’ STOCK
1021 WINDOW STOOL
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F140995B 995 HEMFIR 3/4” 12’, 14’, 16’ STOCK
995 CHAMFER STRIP
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
A150937S 937 SELECT ALDER 7/16” X 1-1/4” 88”, 100” STOCK
P15093707 937 SOLID PINE 7/16” X 1-1/4” 7’ STOCK
P25093717 937 FJ PINE 7/16” X 1-1/4” 17’ STOCK
P25094770M 947 FJ PINE 3/8” X 1-1/4” 80-9/16” MITERED STOCK
COLONIAL OG STOP
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
18
LIGHT MDF, FJ PINE,
KNOTTY ALDER, & SOLID PINE
MISCELLANEOUS
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
F46010416 104 LIGHT PMDF 15MM X 3-1/2” 16’ STOCK
F46010616 106 LIGHT PMDF 15MM X 5-1/4” 16’ STOCK
F46010816 108 LIGHT PMDF 15MM X 7-1/4” 16’ STOCK
F46011216 112 LIGHT PMDF 15MM X 11-1/4” 16’ STOCK
F46110417 104 LIGHT PMDF 3/4” X 3-1/2” 17’ STOCK
F46110617 106 LIGHT PMDF 3/4” X 5-1/2” 17’ STOCK
F46110817 108 LIGHT PMDF 3/4” X 7-1/4” 17’ STOCK
F46111217 112 LIGHT PMDF 3/4” X 11-1/4” 17’ STOCK
E2E BOARDS
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
P26010416 104 FJ PINE 11/16” X 3-1/2” 16’ STOCK
P26010616 106 FJ PINE 11/16” X 5-1/2” 16’ STOCK
P26010816 108 FJ PINE 11/16” X 7-1/4” 16’ STOCK
P26011216 112 FJ PINE 11/16” X 11-1/4” 16’ STOCK
E4E BOARDS
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
A160104K 104 KNOTTY ALDER 3/4” X 3-1/2” R/L STOCK
A160106K 106 KNOTTY ALDER 3/4” X 5-1/2” R/L STOCK
A160108K 108 KNOTTY ALDER 3/4” X 7-1/4” R/L STOCK
A160112K 112 KNOTTY ALDER 3/4” X 11-1/4” R/L STOCK
F26110416 104 RAW MDF 3/4” X 3-1/2” 16’ STOCK
F26110616 106 RAW MDF 3/4” X 5-1/4” 16’ STOCK
F26110816 108 RAW MDF 3/4” X 7-1/4” 16’ STOCK
F26111216 112 RAW MDF 3/4” X 11-1/4” 16’ STOCK
F261112A16 112 RAW MDF 5/8” X 11-1/4” 16’ STOCK
P160248 248 SOLID PINE 11/16” X 1-3/4” R/L STOCK
P26024616 246 FJ PINE 11/16” X 2-3/4” 16’ STOCK
P26024816 248 FJ PINE 11/16” X 1-3/4” 16’ STOCK
S4S BOARD
19
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
SPECIAL ORDER HARDWOOD MOULDINGS
BY IMP
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
C110B31 31 CHERRY 9/16” X 4-1/4” 6’ - 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
A110B31K 31 KNOTTY ALDER 9/16” X 4-1/4” 6’ - 10’ SPECIAL ORDER
M810B31 31 MAPLE 9/16” X 4-1/4” 6’ - 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
31 BASE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
C110B49 49 CHERRY 9/16” X 4-1/4” 6’ - 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
A110B49K 49 KNOTTY ALDER 9/16” X 4-1/4” 6’ - 10’ SPECIAL ORDER
M810B49 49 MAPLE 9/16” X 4-1/4” 6’ - 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
49 BASE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
C110085 85 CHERRY 3/4” X 4-1/4” 6’ - 16’ SPECIAL ORDER
A11085K 85 KNOTTY ALDER 3/4” X 4-1/4” 6’ - 10’ SPECIAL ORDER
M810085 85 MAPLE 3/4” X 4-1/4” 6’ - 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
85 BASE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
C110090 90 CHERRY 9/16” X 4-1/2” 6’ - 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
A110090K 90 KNOTTY ALDER 9/16” X 4-1/2” 6’ - 10’ SPECIAL ORDER
M810090 90 MAPLE 9/16” X 4-1/2” 6’ - 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
90 BASE
BASE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
C110620 620 CHERRY 9/16” X 4-1/4” 6’ - 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
A110620K 620 KNOTTY ALDER 9/16” X 4-1/4” 6’ - 10’ SPECIAL ORDER
M810620 620 MAPLE 9/16” X 4-1/4” 6’ - 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
620 BASE
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
20
SPECIAL ORDER HARDWOOD MOULDINGS
BY IMP
CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
C120016 16 CHERRY 3/4” X 3-1/2” 6’ - 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
A120016K 16 KNOTTY ALDER 3/4” X 3-1/2” 6’ - 10’ SPECIAL ORDER
M820016 16 MAPLE 3/4” X 3-1/2” 6’ - 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
16 CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
C120039 39 CHERRY 11/16” X 3-1/4” 6’ - 12’’ SPECIAL ORDER
A120039K 39 KNOTTY ALDER 11/16” X 3-1/4” 6’ - 10’ SPECIAL ORDER
M820039 39 MAPLE 11/16” X 3-1/4” 6’ - 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
39 CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
C120057 57 CHERRY 7/8” X 3-1/2” 6’ - 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
A120057K 57 KNOTTY ALDER 7/8” X 3-1/2” 6’ - 10’ SPECIAL ORDER
M820057 57 MAPLE 7/8” X 3-1/2” 6’ - 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
57 CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
C120060 60 CHERRY 3/4” X 3” 6’ - 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
A120060K 60 KNOTTY ALDER 3/4” X 3” 6’ - 10’ SPECIAL ORDER
M820060 60 MAPLE* 3/4” X 3” 6’ - 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
60 CASING
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
C120062 62 CHERRY 3/4” X 2-3/4” 8’, 9’, 10’, 11’, 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
A120062K 62 KNOTTY ALDER 3/4” X 2-3/4” 6 - 10 SPECIAL ORDER
M820062 62 MAPLE 3/4” X 2-3/4” 8, 10, 12 SPECIAL ORDER
62 CASING
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
21
BASE
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
C120065 65 CHERRY 13/16” X 3-1/4” 6’ - 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
A120065K 65 KNOTTY ALDER 13/16” X 3-1/4” 6’ - 10’ SPECIAL ORDER
M820065 65 MAPLE 13/16” X 3-1/4” 6’ - 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
65 CASING
CASING
SPECIAL ORDER HARDWOOD MOULDINGS
BY IMP
BRICKMOULD
CODE PATTERN SPECIE SIZE LENGTHS AVAILABILITY
C120180 180 CHERRY 1-1/4” X 2” 6’ - 12’ SPECIAL ORDER
180 BRICKMOULD
BASE
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
22
COMPOSITE JAMBS
ACCESSORIES
CODE SIZE LENGTH AVAILABILITY
PLFPW49112 NO PREP 4-9/16” 112” STOCK
PLFPW4982L NO PREP 4-9/16” 82” STOCK
PLFPW498R NO PREP 4-9/16” 82” STOCK
PLFPW51112 NO PREP 5-1/4” 112” STOCK
PLFPW69112 NO PREP 6-9/16” 112” STOCK
PLFPW6982L NO PREP 6-9/16” 82” STOCK
PLFPW6982R NO PREP 6-9/16” 82” STOCK
PLFPW6930 HEADER 6-9/16” 36” STOCK
PLFPW71112 NO PREP 7-1/4” 112” STOCK
PLFPW7182L NO PREP 7-1/4” 82” STOCK
PLFPW7182R NO PREP 7-1/4” 82” STOCK
PLFPWBM112 BRICKMOULD 112” STOCK
PLFPWBMLH BRICKMOULD 83” STOCK
PLFPWBMRH BRICKMOULD 83” STOCK
PLFPWMULL8 MULL POST 4-3/8” 100” STOCK
STFRVBGL8 STOPPER 96” STOCK
PAINTED WHITE
TAN WOODGRAIN
CODE SIZE LENGTH AVAILABILITY
PLFWG49112 NO PREP 4-9/16” 112” STOCK
PLFWG4982L NO PREP 4-9/16” 82” STOCK
PLFWG498R NO PREP 4-9/16” 82” STOCK
PLFWG51112 NO PREP 5-1/4” 112” STOCK
PLFWG69112 NO PREP 6-9/16” 112” STOCK
PLFWG6982L NO PREP 6-9/16” 82” STOCK
PLFWG6982R NO PREP 6-9/16” 82” STOCK
PLFWG6930 HEADER 6-9/16” 36” STOCK
PLFWG71112 NO PREP 7-1/4” 112” STOCK
PLFWG7182L NO PREP 7-1/4” 82” STOCK
PLFWG7182R NO PREP 7-1/4” 82” STOCK
PLFWGBM108 BRICKMOULD 108” STOCK
PLFWGBM112 BRICKMOULD 112” STOCK
PLFWGBM83L BRICKMOULD 83” STOCK
PLFWGBM83R BRICKMOULD 83” STOCK
PLFWGAST8 ASTRAGAL 96” STOCK
PLFWGMULL8 MULL POST 4-3/8” 100” STOCK
PLFWGSTOP STOPPER 96” STOCK
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
23
MDF, FJ PINE, KNOTTY ALDER, & SOLID PINE
ACCESSORIES
CODE SPECIE SIZE LENGTH AVAILABILITY
JFKA458 KNOTTY ALDER 11/16” X 4-5/8” 6’8”, 8’0” STOCK
JFKA478 KNOTTY ALDER 11/16” X 4-7/8” 6’8”, 8’0” STOCK
JFKA658 KNOTTY ALDER 11/16” X 6-5/8” 6’8”, 8’0” STOCK
JFKA714 KNOTTY ALDER 11/16” X 7-1/4” 6’8”, 8’0” STOCK
JFPF458 FJ PINE 11/16” X 4-5/8” 17’, 6’8”, 7’0”, 8’0” STOCK
JFPF478 FJ PINE 11/16” X 4-7/8” 6’8”, 7’0”, 8’0” STOCK
JFPF514 FJ PINE 11/16” X 5-1/4” 6’8” STOCK
JFPF658 FJ PINE 11/16” X 6-5/8” 6’8”, 8’0” STOCK
JFPF678 FJ PINE 11/16” X 6-7/8” 8’0” STOCK
JFPF714 FJ PINE 11/16” X 7-1/4” 6’8”, 8’0” STOCK
JFMDF458P PRIMED MDF 15MM X 4-5/8” 6’8” STOCK
JFMDF478P PRIMED MDF 15MM X 4-7/8” 6’8” STOCK
JFPS69 SOLID PINE 11/16” X 6-9/16” 6’8” STOCK
JFPV49 SOLID PINE VENEER 11/16” X 4-9/16” 6’8” STOCK
INTERIOR FLAT JAMBS
INTERIOR ASTRAGAL
CODE SPECIE SIZE LENGTH AVAILABILITY
DEASTKA KNOTTY ALDER 1-1/4” X 2-5/8” 88”, 100” STOCK
DEAST1388 SOLID PINE 1-1/4” X 2-1/4” 8’ STOCK
DFASTKA KNOTTY ALDER 1-1/4” X 2-1/4” 88”, 100” STOCK
DFAST138 SOLID PINE 1-1/4” X 2” 7’, 8’ STOCK
EXTERIOR ASTRAGAL
CODE SPECIE SIZE LENGTH AVAILABILITY
DSASTKA8K KNOTTY ALDER 1-1/4” X 3-3/16” 99” STOCK
KERFED INTERIOR FLAT JAMBS
CODE SPECIE SIZE LENGTH AVAILABILITY
JFKKA312 KNOTTY ALDER 11/16” X 3-1/4” 8’0” STOCK
JKPF312 FJ PINE 11/16” X 3-1/4” 6’8”, 8’0” STOCK
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
24
BASE
ACCESSORIES
SPECIAL ORDER HARDWOD JAMBS, FRAMES & ACCESSORIES BY IMP
CODE SPECIE SIZE BUNDLE AVAILABILITY
C18449668 CHERRY 4-9/16” X 84” 4 SPECIAL ORDER
C18449680 CHERRY 4-9/16” X 96” 4 SPECIAL ORDER
IMP SPECIAL ORDER MERANTI 4-9/16” X 96” 4 SPECIAL ORDER
C18469668 CHERRY 6-9/16” X 84” 4 SPECIAL ORDER
C18469680 CHERRY 6-9/16” X 96” 4 SPECIAL ORDER
IMP SPECIAL ORDER MERANTI 6-9/16” X 96” 4 SPECIAL ORDER
KERFED EXTERIOR FRAME
MULLION
CODE SPECIE SIZE BUNDLE AVAILABILITY
C18914388 CHERRY 1” X 4-3/8” X 96” SPECIAL ORDER
INTERIOR JAMB
CODE SPECIE SIZE AVAILABILITY
C17049668 CHERRY 4-9/16” X 81-1/2” X 7’ SPECIAL ORDER
M87049668 MAPLE 4-9/16” X 81-1/2” X 7’ SPECIAL ORDER
C17049680 CHERRY 4-9/16” X 97-1/2” X 8’ SPECIAL ORDER
M87049680 MAPLE 4-9/16” X 97-1/2” X 8’ SPECIAL ORDER
C17069668 CHERRY 6-9/16” X 81-1/2” X 7’ SPECIAL ORDER
M87069668 MAPLE 6-9/16” X 81-1/2” X 7’ SPECIAL ORDER
C17069680 CHERRY 6-9/16” X 97-1/2” X 8’ SPECIAL ORDER
M87069680 MAPLE 6-9/16” X 97-1/2” X 8’ SPECIAL ORDER
C17071468 CHERRY 7-1/4” X 81-1/2” X 7’ SPECIAL ORDER
M87071468 MAPLE 7-1/4” X 81-1/2” X 7’ SPECIAL ORDER
C17071480 CHERRY 7-1/4” X 97-1/2” X 8’ SPECIAL ORDER
M87071480 MAPLE 7-1/4” X 97-1/2” X 8’ SPECIAL ORDER
774 SOLID STOP
CODE SPECIE SIZE BUNDLE AVAILABILITY
C15077470 CHERRY 1/2” X 1-11/16” X 84” 20 SPECIAL ORDER
M85077470 MAPLE 1/2” X 1-11/16” X 84” 20 SPECIAL ORDER
C15077480 CHERRY 1/2” X 1-11/16” X 99” 20 SPECIAL ORDER
M85077480 MAPLE 1/2” X 1-11/16” X 99” 20 SPECIAL ORDER
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
25
BASE
ACCESSORIES
HARDWOODS
CODE SPECIE SIZE BUNDLE AVAILABILITY
C15088770 CHERRY 7/16” X 1-1/4” X 84” 20 SPECIAL ORDER
M85088770 MAPLE 7/16” X 1-1/4” X 84” 20 SPECIAL ORDER
C15088780 CHERRY 7/16” X 1-1/4” X 99” 20 SPECIAL ORDER
M85088780 MAPLE 7/16” X 1-1/4” X 99” 20 SPECIAL ORDER
887 SOLID STOP
916 SOLID STOP
CODE SPECIE SIZE BUNDLE AVAILABILITY
C15091670 CHERRY 7/16” X 1-3/8” X 84” 20 SPECIAL ORDER
M85091670 MAPLE 7/16” X 1-3/8” X 84” 20 SPECIAL ORDER
C15091680 CHERRY 7/16” X 1-3/8” X 99” 20 SPECIAL ORDER
M85091680 MAPLE 7/16” X 1-3/8” X 99” 20 SPECIAL ORDER
INTERIOR ASTRAGAL
CODE SPECIE SIZE BUNDLE AVAILABILITY
C19013807 CHERRY 1-3/8” X 7’ 1 SPECIAL ORDER
M89013807 MAPLE 1-3/8” X 7’ 1 SPECIAL ORDER
C19013808 CHERRY 1-3/8” X 8’ 1 SPECIAL ORDER
M89013808 MAPLE 1-3/8” X 8’ 1 SPECIAL ORDER
1-3/4 KERFED EXT ASTRAGAL
CODE SPECIE SIZE BUNDLE AVAILABILITY
C190130807 CHERRY 1-3/4” X 7’ 1 NON STOCK
C190130808 CHERRY 1-3/4” X 8’ 1 NON STOCK
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
26
ACCESSORIES
KERFED & NON-KERFED EXTERIOR FRAMES
CODE SPECIE SIZE LENGTH AVAILABILITY
JSFJ458 FJ PINE 1-1/4” X 4-5/8” 6’8” STOCK
JSFJ514 FJ PINE 1-1/4” X 5-1/4” 6’8” STOCK
JSFJ658 FJ PINE 1-1/4” X 6-5/8” 6’8” STOCK
JSFJ714 FJ PINE 1-1/4” X 7-1/4” 17’, 6’8” STOCK
JKPF458 FJ PINE 1-1/4” X 4-5/8” 6’8” STOCK
JKPF514 FJ PINE 1-1/4” X 5-1/4” 6’8” STOCK
JKPF658 FJ PINE 1-1/4” X 6-5/8” 6’8” STOCK
JKPF714 FJ PINE 1-1/4” X 7-1/4” 6’8” STOCK
JKKA458 KNOTTY ALDER 1-1/4” X 4-5/8” 6’8”, 8’0” STOCK
JKKA658 KNOTTY ALDER 1-1/4” X 6-5/8” 6’8”, 8’0” STOCK
JKKA714 KNOTTY ALDER 1-1/4” X 7-1/4” 8’0” STOCK
JKH49 HEMFIR 1-1/4” X 4-9/16” 6’8” STOCK
JKH514 HEMFIR 1-1/4” X 5-1/4” 6’8” STOCK
JKH698 HEMFIR 1-1/4” X 6-9/16” 8’0” STOCK
JKH714 HEMFIR 1-1/4” X 7-1/4” 6’8” STOCK
4640 S. 5400 W.  West Valley City UT 84120  Phone (801) 963-7063   (877) 4-OREPAC  Fax (801) 964-0517  www.orepac.com
27
SOFT CORNERS & ACCESSORIES
50 PIECES/BOX
BASE CORNERS WITH 5/8” RADIUS
DESCRIPTION SIZE
CORNER
CODE
AVAILABILITY
SOLID PINE
CODE
LIGHT PMDF
CODE
FJ PINE
CODE
411 WASATCH 9/16” X 3-1/4” H C411SC STOCK P21041116
414 VICTORIAN 9/16” X 4-1/4” H C414SC STOCK P110414 P21041416
444 COLONIAL 11/16” X 3-1/4” H C444SC STOCK P110444 P21044416
514 VICTORIAN 9/16” X 5-1/4” H C514SC STOCK P21051416
713 STREAMLINE 9/16” X 3-1/4” H C713SC STOCK P110713 P21071316
730 SALT LAKE 9/16” X 3-1/4” H C730SC STOCK P110730 P21073016
733 SALT LAKE 9/16” X 2-1/2” H C733SC STOCK P21073316
739 SALT LAKE 9/16” X 4-1/4” H C739SC STOCK P21073916
UNIVERSAL 11/16” X 6-1/2” H CUSC STOCK
218 SIERRA 14MM X 5-1/4” H C218MDF STOCK F41021816
313 VICTORIAN 14MM X 7-1/4” H C313MDF STOCK F41031316
411 VICTORIAN 12MM X 3-1/4” H C411MDF STOCK F41041116
414 VICTORIAN 12MM X 4-1/4” H C414MDF STOCK F410414A16
412 VICTORIAN 14MM X 4-1/2” H C412MDF STOCK F41041216
444 COLONIAL 15MM X 3-1/4” H C444MDF STOCK F42044416
514 VICTORIAN 12MM X 5-1/4” H C514MDF STOCK F410514A16
512 VICTORIAN 14MM X 5-7/8” H C512MDF STOCK F41051216
618 COLONIAL 14MM X 5-1/4” H C618MDF STOCK F41061816
677 COLONIAL 14MM X 5-7/8” H C677MDF STOCK F41067716
680 ALTA 14MM X 5-7/8” H C680MDF STOCK F41068016
730 SALT LAKE 12MM X 3-1/4” H C730MDF STOCK F41073016
ROSETTES, PLINTHS, & CORBELS
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE AVAILABILITY
H CSCMDFR3 MDF BULLSEYE ROSETTE 1-1/8” X 3-1/2” X 3-1/2” STOCK
H CPBMDFR MDF PLINTH BLOCK 1-1/8” X 3-1/2” X 8” STOCK
H CCBMDFR MDF CORBEL 1-1/8” X 8” X 10” STOCK
PLINTH BLOCK
ROSETTE BLOCK
Salt Lake City
1170 South 4400 West
Salt Lake City, UT 84104
801-952-3700
Logan
945 West 400 North
Logan, UT  84321
435-752-3601
Olympus
4639 Holladay Blvd.
Salt Lake City, UT  84117
801-277-2621
St. George
222 W. Industrial Drive
Washington, UT  84780
435-674-7007
Lindon
1431 West 70 South
Lindon, UT 84042
801-785-6858
Layton
1570 West Gordan Ave.
Layton, UT  84041
801-547-9411
Truss Division\Wall Panel Division\Door Shop Division
1170 South 4400 West
Salt Lake City, UT 84104
801-952-3800